Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2023-00005204

2023-00005205

2023-00005206

2023-00005207

2023-00005208

2023-00005209

2023-00005210

2023-00005211

2023-00005216

2023-00005217

2023-00005219

8/15/2023 8:18

8/15/2023 10:16

8/15/2023 11:01

8/15/2023 11:21

8/15/2023 11:23

8/15/2023 11:38

8/15/2023 10:24

8/15/2023 12:50

8/15/2023 14:50

8/15/2023 14:51

8/15/2023 15:49

OLD DAIRY Road CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

VISTA Drive

CCFR Station 2

SAWA Circle

CCFR Station 4

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

MARINE Way CCFR Station 1
VALLEY Avenue CCFR Station 4
TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

JACOBSEN Drive CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 4

Gas leak (natural gas or
LPG)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00005220

2023-00005221

2023-00005222

2023-00005223

2023-00005226

2023-00005228

8/15/2023 16:53

8/15/2023 17:24

8/15/2023 17:36

8/15/2023 19:11

8/15/2023 21:42

8/15/2023 22:30

SALMON CREEK

Lane

PT LENA Way

AUKE LAKE Way

TEAL Street

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



