

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00005204	8/15/2023 8:18	OLD DAIRY Road	CCFR Station 3	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
2023-00005205	8/15/2023 10:16	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005206	8/15/2023 11:01	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 2	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00005207	8/15/2023 11:21	SAWA Circle	CCFR Station 4	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2023-00005208	8/15/2023 11:23	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005209	8/15/2023 11:38	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005210	8/15/2023 10:24	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005211	8/15/2023 12:50	VALLEY Avenue	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2023-00005216	8/15/2023 14:50	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	injury Good intent call, other
2023-00005217	8/15/2023 14:51	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG,
2023-00005219	8/15/2023 15:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	etc) EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00005220	8/15/2023 16:53	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005221	8/15/2023 17:24	PT LENA Way	CCFR Station 5	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005222	8/15/2023 17:36	AUKE LAKE Way	CCFR Station 4	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00005223	8/15/2023 19:11	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005226	8/15/2023 21:42	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005228	8/15/2023 22:30	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)